

Milk Chocolate Lovers Letter Box Hamper – ingredients and allergens.

Willies Milk of the Stars 50g. Ingredients: Cocoa mass, raw cane sugar, cocoa butter, MILK powder 18%.

Love Snacks Toasted cashews 22g. Ingredients: Cashew nuts, cane sugar, cacao, vanilla extract, sea salt.

Coco chocolatier salted caramel milk chocolate 20g. Ingredients: Sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, milk powder, emulsifier, soya, natural vanilla, sea salt, natural caramel flavour, cocoa solids.

Josh's Barefoot on the Beach Milk chocolate 100g. Ingredients: Sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, soya, natural vanilla.

Josh's Gigantic milk chocolate buttons 100g. Ingredients: Sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, almonds, soya, essential orange oil, natural vanilla.

Love Cocoa's salted caramel milk chocolate 75g. Ingredients: Raw cane sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, milk powder, soya, natural vanilla, salt.

Allergens: Contains milk, dairy, nuts. Not suitable for nut allergy sufferers.